

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU
(Through Virtual Mode)**

WP (C) No. 2041/2020
CM No. 8032/2020
CM No. 8033/2020
In
WP (C) No. 48/2021
CM No. 265/2021
CM NO. 7114/2021

Anil Kumar Gupta

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Rahul Pant, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Anirudh Sharma, Advocate

Vs

UT of J&K and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. K. D. S. Kotwal, Dy. AG

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

CM No. 7114/2021

Objections be filed by the next date of hearing.

List on 07.02.2022.

**(Puneet Gupta)
Judge**

Jammu
31.01.2022
Shammi