

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 2041/2020
CM No. 8032/2020
CM No. 8033/2020 in
WP (C) No. 48/2021
CM No. 265/2021
CM No. 7114/2021

Anil Kumar Gupta

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through:- None.

V/s

Union Territory of J and K and others

...Respondent(s)

Through:- None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

None present.

Await appearance.

Adjourned.

List on 28.11.2022.

**(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE**

Jammu
03.08.2022
Angita